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Principal
Principal
Parents Team
Representative

Parents Team
Rt sentative

M

Police Department
Representative

RTO Inspector

Education Inspector

Bus Contractor
Representative

Local Citizen Representative
Local Citizen Representative
Local Citizen Representative
Local Citizen Representative

Police Department
Representative
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Member Type

Mrs.Rekha Bali

Mrs.Supriya
Deshkulkarni

Mrs.Savita Temghare

Mrs.Sheetal Naik

Smt.Sachin Nikam

Shri Mahesh Rawal

Mrs.Parvati Shankar
Gode

Shri Sanjay Kolte

Shri Harshad Moghe
Mrs.Trupti Patil

Shri Sachin Shirke
Mrs.Neha Khopkar

Mrs.Rupali Tengale

Member Name

muktangan1978@gmail.com

muktangan2003@yahoo.co.in

savita@temghare.com

muktangan1978@gmail.com

muktangan1978@gmail.com

muktangan1978@gmail.com

muktangan1978@gmail.com
muktangan1978@gmail.com

muktangan1978@gmail.com

Member
Email

7276565410

904234248

9881646508

7350411393

9823207746

7774977999

9764001583

9822830856

9422565647

7721909991

9960266069

7066015047

8888066766
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Member
Mobile

24220043

24220043

24220043

24220043

Member
Landline



