



(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.ramaenterprises.org.in/)



Home

~

success

Search

Committee member details successfully saved..!!

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Search				◆ New	☑ Edit 🛅 Delete
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Principal	Mrs.Rekha Bali	muktangan1978@gmail.com	7276565410	24220043	
Principal	Mrs.Supriya Deshkulkarni	muktangan2003@yahoo.co.in	904234248	24220043	
Parents Team Representative	Mrs.Savita Temghare	savita@temghare.com	9881646508	24220043	
Parents Team sentative	Mrs.Sheetal Naik		7350411393	24220043	
Police Department Representative	Smt.Sachin Nikam	muktangan1978@gmail.com	9823207746	0	
RTO Inspector	Shri Mahesh Rawal	muktangan1978@gmail.com	7774977999	0	
Education Inspector	Mrs.Parvati Shankar Gode		9764001583	0	
Bus Contractor Representative	Shri Sanjay Kolte	muktangan1978@gmail.com	9822830856	0	
Local Citizen Representative	Shri Harshad Moghe	muktangan1978@gmail.com	9422565647	0	
Local Citizen Representative	Mrs.Trupti Patil	muktangan1978@gmail.com	7721909991	0	
Local Citizen Representative	Shri Sachin Shirke	muktangan1978@gmail.com	9960266069	0	
Local Citizen Representative	Mrs.Neha Khopkar		7066015047		
Police Department Representative	Mrs.Rupali Tengale		8888066766	0	